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Displacement overview 

786 Locations assessed 
+27 Host villages 

50% Male 
50% Female 65% Children 

7.7 Average 
household size 

359,222 Individuals 
58,626 Households 

5,910 

1,057 

16,907 

Demographics 

227,581 Internally Displaced Persons 

92,238   Returnees  

39,403   Out-of-camp Refugees 

DTM ACTIVITIES IN  
CAMEROON ARE 
SUPPORTED BY:  

Change in the numbers of displaced populations between the last four rounds 

Evolution in the number of target populations over the last four rounds Shelter types 

Host family: 46% 

Spontaneous: 22% 

Rental: 13% 

Original residence: 18% 

Collective: 1% 
 

Open air: 0% 

Internally Displaced Persons	   Returnees	   Out-of-camp Refugees 

+24% since  
Round 13 (April 2018) 

+11% since  
Round 13 (April 2018) 

-4% since  
Round 13 (April 2018) 

IDPs	  
Retournees	  
Out-‐of-‐camp  Refugees	  

1234 Total  of  target  
popula7on  per  
department 

63%	  11%	  

26%	  

Round	  14	  

Round	  13	  

Round	  12	  

Round	  11	   241,987	  

241,030	  

238,099	  

227,581	  

63,692	  

69,730	  

83,141	  

92,238	  

29,337	  

31,656	  

31,681	  

39,403	  

17%	  

96%	   99%	   96%	   99%	   94%	   97%	  
81%	  

4%	   1%	   4%	   1%	  
4%	   1%	  2%	   2%	   2%	  

Before	  2014	   2014	   2015	   2016	   2017	   Jan	  -‐	  Mar	  
2018	  

April	  -‐	  May	  
2018	  

Conflict	   Climate	  related	   Other	  

176,976 

78,781 

79,591 


